12/18/201

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$164.81

$0.00

$164.81

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

OR

Paid Void
QRace
($180.15) ($10.00)

$0.00 $0.00

($180.15) ($10.00)

#Paids/'Void

12

12

Handle Net Handle

$354.96 $344.96
$0.00 $0.00

$354.96 $344.96

$0.00

$0.00

33



